
Sunday, September 09, 2018 1-3pm Wall
Monday, September 10, 2018 7pm JR Cubs Coles 1 Hellwig

Tuesday, September 11, 2018 7pm Woodbridge Dodgers JR Padres Wall Opponent change
Thursday, September 13, 2018 6:30pm JR Padres JR Cubs Wall 9/8 game

Friday, September 14, 2018 Wall
Saturday, September 15, 2018 10am JR Padres Fairfax 1 Providence 3

10am Fairfax 2 JR Cubs Wall
4pm Fairfax 1 SR Red Sox Wall
7pm Fairfax 1 SR Red Sox Wall

Sunday, September 16, 2018 1-3pm Wall
Tuesday, September 18, 2018 7pm JR Cubs Coles 1 Hellwig

Thursday, September 20, 2018 7pm JR Padres Woodbridge Dodgers Vets 3
Friday, September 21, 2018 Wall

Saturday, September 22, 2018 10am JR Cubs Woodbridge Red Sox Vets 3
1pm Fairfax 2 JR Padres Wall

 4pm Fairfax 2 SR Red Sox Wall
7pm Fairfax 2 SR Red Sox Wall

Tuesday, September 25, 2018 7pm JR Padres Coles 1 Hellwig
Wednesday, September 26, 2018 7pm Woodbridge Dodgers JR Cubs Wall

Saturday, September 29, 2018 10am Fairfax 3 JR Cubs Wall
1pm Alexandria 2 JR Padres Wall UPDATED VISITOR 

 4pm SR Red Sox Woodbridge CE Vets 3
7pm SR Red Sox Woodbridge CE Vets 3

Tuesday, October 02, 2018 6:30pm JR Cubs JR Padres Wall
Wednesday, October 03, 2018 7pm Coles 1 SR Red Sox Wall

Saturday, October 06, 2018 10am Annandale 1 JR Cubs Wall
1pm JR Padres Coles 1 Hellwig

 4pm Spottslyvania SR Red Sox Wall
7pm Spottslyvania SR Red Sox Wall

Monday, October 08, 2018 7pm Woodbridge CE SR Red Sox Wall
Wednesday, October 10, 2018 7pm SR Red Sox Woodbridge Diamondbacks Vets 3 Date Change / Location Change

6:30pm JR Padres JR Cubs Wall
Saturday, October 13, 2018 1pm JR Padres JR Cubs Wall

 4pm Fairfax 3 SR Red Sox Wall
7pm Fairfax 3 SR Red Sox Wall

Monday, October 15, 2018 7pm Woodbridge Red Sox JR Padres Wall
Tuesday, October 16, 2018 7pm JR Cubs Coles 1 Wall

Wednesday, October 17, 2018 7pm SR Red Sox Coles 1 Hellwig
Saturday, October 20, 2018 1pm JR Cubs Woodbridge Red Sox Vets 3 NEW TEAM AND LOCATION

1pm Annandale 1 JR Padres Wall
 4pm Alexandria 1 SR Red Sox Wall

7pm Alexandria 1 SR Red Sox Wall

Wednesday, April 25, 2018 6:30pm JR Cubs JR Padres Wall
Saturday, October 27, 2018 1pm JR Padres Fairfax 3 Providence 4

1pm Alexandria 1 JR Cubs Wall
 4pm SR Red Sox Dale City Yankees Leitch

7pm SR Red Sox Dale City Yankees Leitch

Practice - JR Cubs

Practice - JR Cubs

Practice - JR Padres

Practice - JR Padres


